
  
 

  
   
  
     
   
   
   
   
  
  
   
 

   
     
 
  
   
  
   

   
 
 
 
   

   
  
 

     
     
   
    
   

                           
    

    
     
   
    

  

Enterprise High School 
Volleyball Schedule 

2018 

Date Day Opponent Place Time 
Aug 14 Tuesday Uprep Scrimmage Enterprise 4:00 PM 
Aug 18 Saturday NVVOA Play-Day (V) Foothill 8:00 AM 
Aug 21 Tuesday Cental Valley Enterprise 4:30/5:30/6:30 pm 
Aug 23 Thursday FHS/SHS Scrimmage F/Jv Enterprise 4/6:00 pm 
Aug 25 Saturday PV Tourney (F) Pleasant Valley TBA 
Aug 28 Tuesday Anderson Enterprise 4:30/5:30/6:30 pm 
Aug 30 Thursday Las Plumas Las Plumas 5/6/7:00 pm 
Sept 1 Saturday Dixon Tourney (V) Dixon TBA 
Sept 5 Wednesday Oroville Enterprise 4:30/5:30/6:30 pm 
Sept 6 Thursday West Valley Enterprise 5/6/7:00 pm 
Sept 8 Saturday PV Tourney (FrSo) Pleasant Valley TBA 
*Sept 11 Tuesday Foothill Foothill 5/6/7:00 pm 
Sept 14-15 Fri-Sat Anderson Tourney (V) Anderson TBA 
Sept 15 Saturday Red Bluff Tourney (F/Jv) Red Bluff TBA 
Sept 18 Tuesday Chico Enterprise 5/6/7:00 pm 
Sept 22 Saturday CIVT (V) Carmichael TBA 
Sept 22 Saturday FHS Tourney (F) Foothill 8:00 AM 
*Sept 25 Tuesday Red Bluff Enterprise 5/6/7:00 pm 
*Sept 27 Thursday Pleasant Valley Pleasant Valley 5/6/7:00 pm 
Sept 29 Saturday FHS Tourney (Jv) Foothill TBA 
*Oct 2 Tuesday Shasta Shasta 5/6/7:00 pm 
*Oct 4 Thursday Foothill Enterprise 5/6/7:00 pm 
*Oct 9 Tuesday Chico Chico 5/6/7:00 pm 
*Oct 11 Thursday Red Bluff Red Bluff 5/6/7:00 pm 
Oct 13 Saturday NOR-CAL Tourney (V) Navato TBA 
*Oct 16 Tuesday Pleasant Valley Enterprise 5/6/7:00 pm 
*Oct 18 Thursday Shasta Enterprise 5/6/7:00 pm 
Oct 23 Tuesday NSCIF Quarter Finals Highest Seed Host 7:00 PM 
Oct 30 Tuesday NSCIF Semi Finals Highest Seed Host 7:00 PM 
Nov 3 Saturday NSCIF Finals Red Bluff 7:00 PM 
Nov 6,8,10,13 Tues/Sat/Tues Nor Cal Highest Seed Host TBA 
Nov 16-17 Fri-Sat CIF Finals Santiago Canyon TBA 

COACHES: Varsity- Tyler Grady Frosh/Soph - Karin Fitzhugh Freshman -
Principal: Ryan Johnson Enterprise High School 
Athletic Administrator: Kevin Greene 3411 Churn Creek Road 
Athletic Director: Jim Henderson Redding, CA 96002 
Mascot: Hornets Phone: (530) 222-6601 
Colors: Black & Gold Fax: (530) 222-5138 
*=denotes league Last Updated: 6/6/18 




